European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Champioship (C National)

ECAHO
Al Dhafrah, United Arab
Emirates
21 Jan 2022, Yearling Colts
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: E.S. SHAM 90.9

Colour: grey

Owner: HASSAN 19.5
SAIF SAEED m 195

HAMMAD ALZAABI B&T 18 18 18.5 18 17.5 18 18
9

LEGS 155 15 155 15,5 155 155 155
MOVE 1

19 195 19 19 195 19

2nd Name: DANY AL 90.6
ZOBAIR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: JAMILA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED

B&T 18
ALRASHEED LEGS 15.5

3rd Name: MK EL 90.1
PATRON
Colour: grey
Owner: MOHSEN

HUSSEIN HUSSEIN 175
EMARA
LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR

[ -

4th  Name: NAHEL AL 20
SENDIAN
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: Khaled m 19 19 195 185 19 185 19
Chaaban 18 175 18 18 18 18 18

LEGS 155 15 155 155 16 155 15.5
()38 18.5 185 18.5 18.5 19 185 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MOATAZ AL
FIRAS

Colour: bay

Owner: ALFIRAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SARAB
MUGHAIDER

Colour: grey

Owner: RASHID SAIF
SAEED HAMMAD
ALZAABI

Name: S.S. NASHMI
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
MOHAMED KHALIFA
HAMAD ALYAHYAEE

Name: HELAIS
Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
RASHED MOHAMED
SALEM ALSEREDI

Name: NAJRAN AL
FARES

Colour: bay

Owner: EBRAHIM
MOHAMED
IBRAHEEM RAWADA
ALHAMMADI

89.9

89.5

89.3

89.2

88.8




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: BAROOD AL
BAIRAG

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED ALI
MOHAMED MALLAH
ALMANSOORI

Name: BRGAN
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED
SAEED SUHAIL
SAEED
ALMANSOORI

Name: RASSAN AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: FAHED
SHANWAN SAYAH
HMOUD
ALSHIMMARI

Name: RAQI AL DAR
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
AL JAWAAN SALEM
MUBARAK AL
SHAMSI

Name: JASAR AL
HAITHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: HUMAID
KHALIFA RASHED
MOHAMED
ALYAMMAHI

88.8

88.8

88.8

88.3

88




15th

16th

Name: K.A.S YASS
Colour: bay
Owner: KHALED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
ALSEIARI

Name: AZAM
ALFAZAA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALIFA
AHMED SAEED
ABDULLA ALKAABI

Name: ROYAL
ALNAWASE
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMED
MOHSEN NASSER
MUBARAK
ALHARTHI

Name: CHEVAL
ALSAAD

Colour: grey

Owner: ADEL OMAR
MOHAMED AHMED
ALMARZOUQI

Name: K.A.S SAYAF
Colour: bay

Owner: KHALED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
ALSEIARI

Name: JARRAH AL
FIRAS

Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALFIRAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

87.6

87.5

18 18 18

m 175 185 18 18 18 18 19
18 17 175 175 17 175 18
155 145 15 155 155 15 15.5
185 19 19 185 18 18 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.A. = Ali Ahmad Al Makrani, SA

J.A. K=Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
N.A. = Nasser Al Ghaith, KW

S.A. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
S.A. &= Sulaiman Al Hattali, OM
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